53
17
23
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1723
1723
Tools – Hand & Workholding
To
ol

24+12+6+3+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs' List No.
Potentiometer ECLIPSE
442-367.
40+20+4+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Ì w" (0.525" AF) potentiometer nut box key that fits all standard size fixing nuts for
potentiometers and switches
Ì Can accommodate potentiometer shaft lengths up to 3" (75mm)
38X
Metric/BA
Ì One piece forged construction blade for maximum strength
Ì The blades are made from chrome vanadium steel with a  non-flake corrosion
resistant nickel finish
Ì The handle is moulded directly on to  the blade for safety and durability
FOR TRITON SCREWDRIVERS SEE PAGE 1714 AND FOR
BALL ENDED  HEX DRIVERS SEE PAGE 1730
281-750.Metric 5, 5.5, 7, 8 and 10mm
20+10+4+1+Sets
281-682M610mm
281-670M58mm
281-669M47mm
281-657M3.56mm
281-645M35.5mm
281-633M2.55mm
281-621M24mm
40+20+4+1+Across Flats
Price EachOrder
CodeThread Size